
Ergebnisliste Klasse FS 16
Reg.-Nr.

09.05.2013

44. Schweinfurter ADAC/DMSB Slalom

AC Schweinfurt

065/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub / Team

 Wohnort                                    Lizenz

Bewerber / Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Bewerber / 

Sponsor

Lizenz

Start Nr

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler          Gesamt 

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler             Platz

Lang Georg Peugeot 106 XSI122

FS
97421 Schw einfurt

AC Schw einfurt

NC 356124
01:27,08 0

1

02:54,04

0
16

01:26,96

Punkte = 7,67AC Schw einfurt SIC 1037364

Schmidt  Johannes VW Golf  I Typ 17121

FS
97717 Sulzthal

MSC Sulzthal

NC 1134169
01:33,20 0

2

03:06,19

0
16

01:32,99

Punkte = 4,33

Dr. Fischer-Neuner Jutta NSU120

FS
90491 Nürnberg NC 356086

01:47,61 0

3

03:33,84

0
16

01:46,23

Punkte = 1,00
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